
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
521 
100 
527 
416 
425 
333 
582 
177 

69 
357 
159 
317 

Name 
Michael Oliver 
Dominik K. Majkutewicz 
Radek Hort 
Milan Valášek 
Otto Svoboda 
Petr Morávek 
Vít Smejkal 
Vít Martinovský 
Karel Hrabaň 
Andre Mašek 
Dušan Kouřil 
Miroslav Lart 

Class 
A9 

A9 

A9 

A8 

A4 

A2 

A8 

A2 

A2 

A3 

A1 

A3 

Laps 
2 
4 
5 
4 
6 
6 
4 
9 
7 
9 
3 
4 

Best Tm 
1:58.344 
1:58.492 
2:02.363 
2:07.577 
2:07.723 
2:09.595 
2:11.231 
2:20.689 
2:22.113 
2:23.066 
2:23.844 
2:24.318 

Make 
Porsche GT3 cup 
Porsche GT3 cup 
Porsche  
Ginetta G50 
BMW M3 
Octavia DTM 
Škoda Octavia 
Honda Civic 
Alfa Romeo 
BMW 
Felicia STW 
BMW 

Sponsor 
Oliver Michael 
R8 Motorsport 
Grollwingsteam 
IP RACING SHOP 
Šenkýř Motorsport 
William Art RS 
Expres Auto 
TypeR.cz Racing team 
EFFECTIVE Racing 
SEMARACING 
K2 Engine Development 
FUCIK s.r.o. 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18.05.2017 22:13:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director David Friček 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIACUP 

Pannoniaring 
Kvalifikace  

Kvalifikace A 

Practice started at 15:29:26 

Pannoniaring 0,000 km 

15.05.2017 15:30 


